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CORCOVADO

DISTANCIAS DESDE CORCOVADO

Salida a:

Salida a:
Salida a:

Salida a:

Cerro Centinela
Trevelin
Esquel
Tecka por ruta 40
Lago Winter
Atilio Viglione
Río Pico
Cerro Centinela
Carrenleufú
A.Palena (Chile)
Lago Guacho
Lago Engaño
Falso Engaño
Berta Inferior
Berta Superior

15 Km.
86 Km.
93 Km.
77 Km.
50 Km.
86 Km.
108Km.
  7 Km.
25 Km.
37Km.
30 Km.
37 Km.
39 Km.
41 Km.
43 Km.

1-

2-
3-

4-

REFERENCIAS

TURISMO

MUNICIPALIDAD

POLICIA

JUZGADO

BANCO CHUBUT

CENTRO CULTURAL/RADIO

COOPERATIVA

IGLESIA CATOLICA

BOSQUES

GIMNASIO

ESCUELA 779

HOSPITAL

BOMBEROS

CORREO ARGENTINO

TERMINAL

ESCUELA 191

BRIGADA DE INCENDIO

EL BOSQUE

DEP. AIME

EL MIRADOR

LOS GNOMOS

DEP. FABRICIO

RUCALEUFU

DORMIS IMAGEN

LA COLINA

CAMPING SOL Y LUNA

NUEVOS VIENTOS

PARRILLA FLAMENGO

CORCOVADO EXPLONATURA

EM CORCOVADO RAFTING

EM. CABEZA DEL INDIO

EL COHIHUE

CENTRO DE ARTESANOS
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